
Ginger(Dry) price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ginger(Dry) - Other Koduvayoor APMC  67.00  6,700.00  6900 -  6,500.00 2026-03-01

Ginger(Dry) - Dry Thodupuzha APMC  64.00  6,400.00  6400 -  6,200.00 2025-12-25

Ginger(Dry) - Dry Perumbavoor  255.00  25,500.00  26000 -  25,000.00 2025-11-06

Ginger(Dry) - Other Pulpally  23.50  2,350.00  2360 -  2,350.00 2025-11-05

Ginger(Dry) - Dry Thodupuzha  150.00  15,000.00  15000 -  14,800.00 2025-10-08

Ginger(Dry) - Other Kottakkal  57.00  5,700.00  5800 -  5,600.00 2025-08-18

Ginger(Dry) - Big/Thick Mannar  52.00  5,200.00  5300 -  5,000.00 2025-07-29

Ginger(Dry) - Dry Kattappana  230.00  23,000.00  25000 -  21,000.00 2025-06-19

Ginger(Dry) - Other Manathavady  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,150.00 2025-06-17

Ginger(Dry) - Other Aluva  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2025-02-21

Ginger(Dry) - Other Parakkodu  128.00  12,800.00  12800 -  12,500.00 2024-08-29

Ginger(Dry) - Dry Adimali  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  12,000.00 2024-03-19

Ginger(Dry) - Dry Moovattupuzha  140.00  14,000.00  14100 -  13,900.00 2023-07-27

Ginger(Dry) - Other Vandiperiyar  26.50  2,650.00  2650 -  2,650.00 2023-06-18
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